www.radsan.com.tr 227
MAIN MATERIAL
A=Aluminium, B=Copper, D=Iron–Steel,
F=Bronze, G=Gray Cast Iron,
N=Stainless, P=Plastic, S=Brass
COATINGS
1=Electrogalvanizing, 2=Hot Dip Galvanizing, 3=Electrodeposited Copper,
4=Electrodeposited Tin, 5=Electrodeposited Chromium-Nickel,

Shapes
Conductor Cross Section Thermoweld
Dimensions Pliers Type Code
A (mm2) B (mm2)
50 (8mm round) 50 (8mm round) 45 L-160 SSC-W6
70 (10mm round) 70 (10mm round) 65 L-160 SSC-W8
25 25 32 L-160 SSC-Y1
35 35 32 L-160 SSC-Y2
50 50 45 L-160 SSC-Y3
70 70 65 L-160 SSC-Y4
95 95 90 L-160 SSC-Y5
120 120 115 L-160 SSC-Y6
25 25 32 L-160 TAC-Y1
35 35 45 L-160 TAC-Y2
35 25 45 L-160 TAC-Y2-Y1
50 50 90 L-160 TAC-Y3
8mm round 8mm round 65 L-160 TAC-W6
70 70 90 L-160 TAC-Y4
70 35 45 L-160 TAC-Y4-Y2
95 95 115 L-160 TAC-Y5
95 120 150 L-160 TAC-Y5-Y6
120 120 150 L-160 TAC-Y6
120 70 90 L-160 TAC-Y6-Y4
150 150 200 L-160 TAC-Y7
185 185 200 L-160 TAC-Y8
25 25 45 L-160 XAC-Y1
35 35 65 L-160 XAC-Y2
50 50 90 L-160 XAC-Y3
8mm round 8mm round 65 L-160 XAC-W6
70 70 115 L-160 XAC-Y4
95 95 150 L-160 XAC-Y5
120 120 200 L-160 XAC-Y6
50 50 115 L-160 XBC-Y3-Y3
95 95 250 L-160 XBC-Y5-Y5
120 120 2x150 L-160 XBQ-Y6-Y6
25 25 45 L-160 PGC-Y1
35 35 65 L-160 PGC-Y2
50 50 90 L-160 PGC-Y3
8mm round 8mm round 90 L-160 PGC-W6
70 70 115 L-160 PGC-Y4
70 25 90 L-160 PGC-Y4-Y1
95 95 150 L-160 PGC-Y5
120 120 200 L-160 PGC-Y6
SS
TA
XA
XBD
PG
KAYNAK ÇEŞİTLERİ
25 - 45 M-129 HAA-Y1
35 - 45 M-129 HAA-Y2
50 - 45 M-129 HAA-Y3
70 - 65 M-129 HAA-Y4
25 - 45 L-160 VGC-Y1
35 - 45 L-160 VGC-Y2
50 - 115 L-160 VGC-Y3
8mm round - 65 L-160 VGC-W6
70 - 115 L-160 VGC-Y4
95 - 150 L-160 VGC-Y5
120 - 150 L-160 VGC-Y6
50 - 90 L-160 VSC-Y3
70 - 90 L-160 VSC-Y4
95 - 115 L-160 VSC-Y5
120 - 115 L-160 VSC-Y6
   2x30 2x30 65 L-160 BMP-BAK
3x30 3x30 65 L-160 BMP-CAK

Shapes
Conductor Cross Section Thermoweld
Dimensions Pliers Type Code
A (mm2) B (mm2)
HA
VG
VS
BM
EB
CC
www.radsan.com.tr 235
MAIN MATERIAL
A=Aluminium, B=Copper, D=Iron–Steel,
F=Bronze, G=Gray Cast Iron,
N=Stainless, P=Plastic, S=Brass
COATINGS
1=Electrogalvanizing, 2=Hot Dip Galvanizing, 3=Electrodeposited Copper,
4=Electrodeposited Tin, 5=Electrodeposited Chromium-Nickel,
6=Black Insulation, 7=Yellow-Green Insulation
SCREW NUT
DC=Galvanizing,
NC=Stainless,
SC=Brass
KAYNAK ÇEŞİTLERİ
Supplement
Shapes
Conductor Cross Section Thermoweld
Dimensions Pliers Type Code
A (mm2) B (mm2)
20mm 50mm2 90 L-160 GTC-P20-Y3
20mm 90 L-160 GTC-P20-Y4
20mm 95mm2 115 L-160 GTC-P20-Y5
20mm 120mm2 150 L-160 GTC-P20-Y6
18mm 50mm2 90 L-160 GTC-P18-Y3
18mm 90 L-160 GTC-P18-Y4
18mm 95mm2 115 L-160 GTC-P18-Y5
18mm 120mm2 150 L-160 GTC-P18-Y6
20-40mm 25 45 L-161A RCP-Y1
20-40mm 35 45 L-161A RCP-Y2
20-40mm 50 65 L-161A RCP-Y3
20-40mm 70 90 L-161A RCP-Y4